Protection Always On
Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837
munglobal.com.au
A brand by
Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)
MKG2019-065
Nitrile Exam Gloves
Powder Free, Standard Cu�
Eureka
To don GloveOn® Eureka is to experience absolute
dexterity, comfort fitting and all the properties of a
quality nitrile glove, everytime.
REORDER CODE
NTR61XS X-SMALL
NTR61SS SMALL
NTR61MM MEDIUM
NTR61LL LARGE
NTR61XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex